Race Date
October 26, 2024

Overall
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Name
Sally Thompson
Jessica Miller
Bethany Pratt
Liliana Martinez
Katie Kelty
Grace Shepherd
Maddy Hamilton
Ashonti Warner
Lilah Rieger
Kia Sivils
Emma Kaiping
Brenna Stirling
Kayla Franck
Laura Hurt
Luanne Tichenor
Karin Hand
Ashley Bader
Heather Nicole
ERICA JOHNSON
Melody Peace
Jeannie Comiskey
Alyshia Lunsford
Alainna Whitmer
Kassi Cawood
Michelle Spain
Emma McCoy
Michele McCoy
Christina Young
Sherry Morgan
Charlotte Clark
Cassi Krueger
Monica Childress
Juanita Pryor
Elizabeth Davis

24 Haunted Trails of Waverly Hills
Overall Finish List

City

Goshen KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Winchester TN

Dyer IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisvile KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Manteno IL
Louisville KY

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Prospect KY
Fisherville KY

Prospect KY
Shelbyville KY
Shelbyville KY
Guston KY
Brandenburg KY
Brandenburg KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
692 43
660 39
669 36
654 23
649 39
676 29
642 20
698 25
674 15
678 24
648 23
680 46
699 33
646 33
682 33
643 55
631 39
666 44
647 40
667 31
695 30
653 32
688 24
634 52
679 55
696 21
656 52
690 38
664 40
637 56
650 41
636 52
671 32
639 32
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Open
Open
Open
20-24
35-39
25-29
20-24
25-29
0-15
20-24
20-24
45-49
30-34
30-34
30-34
55-59
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
20-24
50-54
55-59
20-24
50-54
35-39
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
30-34
30-34

Female

Time
52:19.66
57:47.88

1:00:51.60
1:02:33.36
1:03:08.10
1:03:19.10
1:06:47.08
1:08:06.87
1:12:53.48
1:18:05.61
1:18:07.80
1:18:08.77
1:18:50.25
1:18:50.93
1:22:10.09
1:22:35.48
1:22:47.20
1:24:39.73
1:26:52.18
1:29:54.00
1:30:16.37
1:34:10.14
1:36:41.08
1:54:39.43
1:54:39.45
1:54:44.88
1:54:49.80
1:55:03.20
1:55:03.87
2:20:45.87
2:20:47.61
2:20:47.82
2:20:51.09
2:20:55.84

10/26/2024 09:07:01



Race Date
October 26, 2024

Overall
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Name
matt parker
Gerard Weiter
Devin Rairdon
Daniel Morgan
Daniel Sills
Stuart Mudd
Brendan Stivers
Brad Wunderlich
Bruce Kukowski
Bryson Haynes
Hunter Schoengart
Dave Stirling
Roger Tucker
Chris Wheeler
Jason Rieger
Kenneth Mason
Pierre Priest
Robert Gardner
Cary Craycroft
Matt Powell
Sherman McCoy
Todd Weber

24 Haunted Trails of Waverly Hills
Overall Finish List

City

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Calvert City KY
Louisville KY

Louisville KY
Louisville KY

La Grange KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Mount Washington
Dyer IN
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Crestwood KY
Prospect KY
Louisville KY

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
697 45
693 43
672 39
663 40
677 23
665 28
691 32
689 64
651 36
694 55
675 23
681 55
683 58
687 52
673 49
655 38
670 27
641 32
638 35
668 37
657 53
685 32

M
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Open
Open
Open
40-44
20-24
25-29
30-34
60-64
35-39
55-59
20-24
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49
35-39
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
50-54
30-34

Male

Time
52:07.44
53:48.15
55:35.95
56:49.85
59:00.95

1:02:21.21
1:02:35.36
1:02:51.85
1:08:07.41
1:08:42.16
1:08:42.45
1:08:45.00
1:09:11.01
1:10:50.76
1:12:53.51
1:13:11.40
1:17:59.49
1:18:46.33
1:18:48.92
1:19:34.32
1:20:34.98
1:29:56.00

10/26/2024 09:07:01



